CITY OF BLUE ISLAND

Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 12/14/2018 - 12/14/2018

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) TOtaIID:tZt)(Pay

401 Totals:

402 Totals:

403 Totals:

401
401

402
402
402
402
402

403
403

404
404
404

404

404
404
404
404

BARRERA, MARISOL C
VARGAS, DOMINGO F

BILOTTO, CARMINE
CASTRO, PAMELA
DONAHUE, JULIANNE
HUNT, JANELLE P
MARZAL , MICHAEL V.

HEUSER, RANDALL E
PODGORAK, LINDA

BILOTTO, FERDINANDO
CARR, CANDACE E
DONAHUE, KEVIN T

FAHRENWALD, WILLIAM

EDWARD
FRAUSTO, JAIRO
HAWLEY, TOM
JOHNSON, DEXTER R
OSTLING, JANICE

402
402
402
402
402

403
403

404
404
404

404

404
404
404
404

$1,986.40
$1,292.31
$3,278.71

$407.69
$1,698.40
$1,454.40
$2,769.23
$3,365.39
$9,695.11
$1,978.84
$1,191.00
$3,169.84

$238.46

$238.46

$238.46

$238.46

$238.46
$238.46
$238.46
$238.46

$1,360.84
$532.63
$1,893.47
$244.18
$1,048.47
$1,003.96
$1,918.83
$2,027.79
$6,243.23
$1,297.15
$1,101.76
$2,398.91
$0.00
$198.42
$212.65

$212.65

$212.65
$203.03
$216.89
$212.65
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND

Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 12/14/2018 - 12/14/2018

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

404 Totals:

409 Totals:

4
404
404
404
404

409
409
409
409
409
409
409
409
409
409
409

411
411

PITTMAN, KENNETH
POULOS, GEORGE G
RITA, NANCY
SLATTERY A., ALECIA
THOMPSON, NANCY
VIEYRA, LETICIA

AGUIRRE, EDWARD
COLLINS, THOMAS A
CONNER, ADDIE M
CRENSHAW, TERESA
GONZALES, CONNIE
MILLER, MARK L
STRICKLAND, GREGORY A
SULLIVAN, KEVIN
WALKER, ANNIE B
WILLIAMS, MARK
YORK, VIRGIL

ANAYA, GUILLERMO C
BABBITT, NICHOLAS A

404
404
404
404

409
409
409
409
409
409
409
409
409
409
409

411
411

$238.46
$238.46
$238.46
$238.46
$238.46
$238.46
$3,338.44
$24.92
$249.48
$61.88
$88.36
$95.63
$1,986.40
$64.19
$141.90
$110.63
$165.33
$126.31
$3,115.03
$2,004.24
$2,906.28

$208.42
$216.89
$198.80
$208.42
$0.00
$208.42
$2,509.89
$21.78
$218.04
$54.08
$77.23
$83.58
$1,410.06
$56.10
$124.02
$96.69
$142.20
$110.40
$2,394.18
$1,352.55
$1,929.30
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 12/14/2018 - 12/14/2018

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

CHICKERILLO, JOHN T
CIRULLO, ANTHONY
COLONE, JERRY
CONNORS, CHRISTOPHER
DELGADILLO, ANTHONY
DONICA, SEAN P
ELTON, MICHAEL
FARR, GEOFFERY M
HARO, ISMAEL
HERRERA , ERIC
HOLWELL, BRYAN J
KACZANOWSKI, TAVIS R
KING, LASALLE D
MARTINO, ANDREW P
MAURICIO, JESUS
MCSWEENEY, JOHN M
MURRAY, JOHN J
NAVARRO JR., FRANCISCO
NEDVED, DAVID
ORTEGA, CARLOS
PADRON, TOMAS J

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

$2,963.52
$3,757.32
$2,963.52
$4,474.47
$4,074.84
$3,460.59
$2,963.52
$3,563.52
$3,835.26
$2,004.24
$4,432.05
$3,003.21
$3,461.54
$3,225.60
$3,598.56
$2,963.52
$3,492.72
$3,185.94
$3,867.09
$3,492.72
$3,122.28

$2,367.49
$2,469.31
$2,259.57
$2,997.92
$2,677.91
$2,060.91
$1,720.03
$2,592.88
$2,452.27
$1,356.79
$3,280.21
$2,087.70
$2,228.03
$2,169.39
$2,646.72
$1,930.60
$2,334.56
$2,076.63
$2,606.93
$2,460.01
$2,163.90
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 12/14/2018 - 12/14/2018

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

411 Totals:

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

412
412
412
412
412

412

PODBIELNIAK, FRANK A
RHODES, JEREMY A
ROBITZ, MARTIN
RZAB, BERNADINE
SCHULTZ, JAMIE S
SEPESSY, DENNIS
SISK, KEVIN D
SISK, TIMOTHY W
SLATTERY, JASON R
STAHMER, ERICK W
STONE, DAVID C
STREZO JR., ANTHONY J
WERNIAK, JEFF A

CARTER, PATRICIA A
CROFTON, SAMANTHA
ESPARZA, JOSE A
LOPEZ-KONCZAL, ANAM
MC GEEVER, JAMES P
MC KENNA-SCHLEE,
KATHRYN C

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

412
412
412
412
412

412

$3,254.16
$2,358.72
$3,439.80
$3,269.24
$3,951.48
$4,009.89
$3,795.96
$2,963.52
$3,040.44
$4,074.84
$2,963.52
$3,916.08
$3,651.48

$121,505.68

$1,737.20
$1,408.87
$1,552.00

$563.50
$2,148.00

$75.00

$2,014.53
$1,847.77
$2,463.41
$2,033.40
$2,278.68
$2,651.11
$2,419.17
$2,376.42
$1,933.09
$2,632.86
$1,696.47
$2,740.32
$2,487.40

$81,796.24

$1,180.54
$988.61
$1,039.11
$481.10
$1,346.32

$65.55
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S O BsgC ISLAND Check Register by Pay Period Pay Date: 12/14/2018 - 12/14/2018

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

412 PANOS, ANASTACIA MARIE $1,379.40 $958.13
PANOS-SCHULTZ,
412 CHRISTINA 412 $1,782.96 $1,267.23
412 SALGADO, LORI A 412 $2,054.40 $1,304.98
412 SIERRA-GALAN, ASHLEY D 412 $1,520.96 $1,059.77
412 Totals: $14,222.29 $9,691.34
415 BECERRA, FABIAN 415 $465.00 $390.10
415 BROUETTE, MICHAEL L. 415 $900.00 $703.00
415 BUCHANAN, WILDON 415 $338.00 $299.64
415 COLLINS JR., DANIEL 415 $102.00 $89.15
415 ESPARZA JR., ARMANDO 415 $166.50 $143.11
415 FITZGERALD, BRIAN R 415 $900.00 $726.40
415 HORTON , SHARITA R. 415 $40.00 $34.96
415 MURRAY, ANTWYAN 415 $954.00 $743.72
415 PINEDO, DAVID 415 $262.50 $229.42
415 RAMOS, DANIEL 415 $972.00 $757.30
415 SYKES, JAMAL F 415 $126.00 $110.12
415 ULLOA JR. , JORGE L. 415 $42.50 $37.14
415 URBAN, MICHAEL E 415 $65.00 $56.81
415 Totals: $5,333.50 $4,320.87
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND

Client: 0JB89 Pay Date: 12/14/2018 - 12/14/2018

Check Register by Pay Period

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

ADLINGTON CHRISTOPHER

$2,860.80 $1,957.94
420 BEST, TIMOTHY R. 420 $1,897.92 $1,340.97
420 BETHSCHEIDER, LARRY 420 $2,882.04 $1,797.62
420 DUFFY, JOHN 420 $2,489.85 $1,574.57
420 HAYWOOD JR., DAVID 420 $2,745.60 $1,687.06
420 HOFFMAN, JAKE E. 420 $1,987.25 $1,325.65
420 KAPOLNEK, MARTIN J 420 $2,329.74 $1,535.90
420 KIRBY, WILLIAM 420 $2,760.23 $1,765.85
420 KUNZ, ANTHONY J 420 $3,291.51 $2,253.14
420 LAPORTA, JOSEPH S 420 $1,598.96 $1,012.33
420 LAPORTA, KYLE J 420 $2,321.13 $1,572.70
420 LUDKE II, RANDY 420 $2,311.68 $947.04
420 MACDONALD, WILLIAM A 420 $3,032.40 $1,912.96
420 MCCLEMENT, JOHN 420 $2,938.99 $1,640.58
420 OHAGAN, HARRY 420 $2,414.40 $1,496.16
420 OLSON, JOSEPH P 420 $3,094.13 $2,204.44
420 PINNICK, JOSEPH 420 $2,311.68 $1,497.23
420 REDA, DANIEL J. 420 $3,461.54 $2,550.43
420 REED, RICHARD A 420 $2,790.79 $1,782.80
420 SHEEHAN, MATTHEW J 420 $2,208.96 $1,390.66
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND

Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 12/14/2018 - 12/14/2018

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

420 Totals:

420
420
420
420

430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430

STASZEWSKI, ADAM E

STEDMAN, MATTHEW J
SUTKUS, MATTHEW T
WARE SR., UNDRA L

WHITLOCK, RICHARD C
ZELINSKI, THOMAS E

ATHANS, ROBERT P
BRETZ, PHILIP G
BYRNE, MICHAEL A
CASTRO, MAURISIO
CAZARES, SALOMON
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY
GREENE, PHILLIP E
JEFFERSON, LUCIOUS
JENNINGS, MILTON
KISSEL, THOMAS G
LEE, BRANDON
LONGORIA, JOHN
MEISTER, JACOB

MOLINA, CHRISTOPHER M

420
420
420
420

430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430

$2,963.35
$2,311.68
$3,140.87
$1,509.60
$2,471.49
$3,752.24

$67,878.83

$1,105.96
$1,385.18
$1,147.69
$950.68
$1,348.96
$1,073.37
$914.73
$879.16
$794.53
$928.00
$834.52
$1,064.40
$816.14
$717.82

$1,478.56
$1,528.63
$1,956.80
$1,045.78
$1,653.86
$2,860.04

$43,769.70

$1,594.08
$1,828.81
$1,567.45
$1,319.10
$1,954.94
$1,577.03

$939.77
$1,249.24
$1,058.04
$1,257.95
$1,083.92
$1,389.82
$1,077.75

$796.20
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND

Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 12/14/2018 - 12/14/2018

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) TOtaIID:tZt)(Pay

430 Totals:

450 Totals:

495 Totals:

497 Totals:

430

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

495
495

497
497
497

520

PATTERSON, RONNIE C
POELSTERL, JAMES G
SMITH, ANTHONY J

BERRINI, ENZO
COPPARI, HOWARD M.
FLORES, LIZM
GUNTNER, LARRY
MARCHIONE, GERALD L
PELLICORE, MICHAEL J
POHLIS, BRIAN
TARVID, MARTIN A

CORTEZ, CHRISTINA E.
TOMERA, BENJAMIN

JACKSON, BOBBY V
KANE, MICHELLE
SMITH, SHARON

HEUSER, RANDALL E

430

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

495
495

497
497
497

403

$1,037.31
$1,398.06
$838.40

$17,234.91

$742.80
$2,634.62
$1,379.13
$384.62
$346.15
$468.90
$1,750.00
$752.55
$8,458.77
$211.40
$845.10
$1,056.50
$1,986.40
$595.30
$222.70
$2,804.40
$659.62

$1,315.50
$1,741.36
$1,036.47

$22,787.43

$611.12
$1,833.40
$899.85
$340.39
$306.77
$398.24
$1,240.65
$598.09
$6,228.51
$177.85
$630.03
$807.88
$1,099.37
$524.53
$186.60
$1,810.50
$0.00
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND

Client: 0JB89 Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 12/14/2018 - 12/14/2018

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalgglteet)(Pay

PODGORAK, LINDA

ATHANS, ROBERT P
520 BRETZ, PHILIP G
520 BYRNE, MICHAEL A
520 CASTRO, MAURISIO
520 CAZARES, SALOMON
520 GONZALEZ, ANTHONY
520 GREENE, PHILLIP E
520 JEFFERSON, LUCIOUS
520 JENNINGS, MILTON
520 KISSEL, THOMAS G

520 LEE, BRANDON
520 LONGORIA, JOHN
520 MEISTER, JACOB

520 MOLINA, CHRISTOPHER M
520 PATTERSON, RONNIE C
520 POELSTERL, JAMES G
520 SMITH, ANTHONY J
520 ABRAMS, LATRECE
520 BRYANT, MARSHALL
520 HARMEYER, ELIZABETH A

430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
520
520
520

$397.00
$1,105.97
$1,385.18
$1,147.70
$950.68
$1,348.96
$1,073.37
$914.74
$879.16
$794.55
$928.00
$834.52
$1,064.40
$816.14
$717.82
$1,037.32
$1,398.06
$838.40
$971.21
$2,856.46
$1,986.40

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$667.88
$1,969.05
$1,410.06
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 12/14/2018 - 12/14/2018

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

520 Totals:

550 Totals:
Totals:

0
520
520
520
520
520

550
550
550
550
550

550

550
550

HARMEYER, HARRY
LEIVA, ABIGAIL
LORENZEN, DON R
NAGEL, BARBARA
NAGEL, TOM
ORTIZ, LINDA A
REYES, CRISTINA

ADACHI, JOHN D
BUTTRON, EARL K
FRANCHETTI, VINCENT
MARTINO , MICHAEL P.
PEIRCE, JACK N
RUTHENBERG, THEODORE
Vv
WISINSKI, MATTHEW
EDWARD
ZARAGOZA , PAULINA

DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

520
520
520
520
520

550
550
550
550
550

550

550
550

$2,136.27
$1,002.40
$4,791.84
$1,179.20
$2,234.70
$1,779.20
$1,156.69
$38,385.96
$692.29
$598.70
$1,454.40
$150.00
$291.82

$1,846.16

$129.15

$47.11
$5,209.63
$304,687.60

$1,442.41
$656.10
$3,369.92
$845.86
$1,495.20
$1,218.98
$805.19
$13,880.65
$520.52
$428.45
$1,027.90
$131.09
$240.10

$1,300.56

$107.35

$41.18
$3,797.15
$204,329.95
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND

Client- 0JB89 Check Register by Pay Period Pay Date: 12/14/2018 - 12/14/2018

Distribution Gross(Pay Date) Total Net(Pay Date)

Mayors Office[401]

Finance Department[402]
Clerks Office[403]
Alderman[404]

General Government[409]
Full-Time Sworn Officers[411]
Police Clerks[412]

Part-Time Police Officers[415]
Fire Department[420]

Public Works[430]

Building Department[450]
Marketing Department[495]
Rec Center[497]

Water Department[520]

Golf Course[550]

Totals

$3,278.71 $1,893.47
$9,695.11 $6,243.23
$3,169.84 $2,398.91
$3,338.44 $2,509.89
$3,115.03 $2,394.18
$121,505.68 $81,796.24
$14,222.29 $9,691.34
$5,333.50 $4,320.87
$67,878.83 $43,769.70
$17,234.91 $22,787.43
$8,458.77 $6,228.51
$1,056.50 $807.88
$2,804.40 $1,810.50
$38,385.96 $13,880.65
$5,209.63 $3,797.15
$304,687.60 $204,329.95
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